©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2011
September, 2024 − Rev. 12
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP2809/D
NCP2809 Series
NOCAP� 135 mW Stereo
Headphone Power Amplifier
The NCP2809 is a cost−effective stereo audio power amplifier

22
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Marking Package Shipping†
NCP2809ADMR2 MAE Micro10 4000/Tape & Reel
NCP2809ADMR2G MAE Micro10
(Pb−Free)
4000/Tape & Reel
NCP2809BDMR2 MAC Micro10 4000/Tape & Reel
NCP2809BDMR2G MAC Micro10
(Pb−Free)
4000/Tape & Reel
NCP2809BMUTXG 2809B UDFN10
(Pb−Free)
3000/Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
NCP2809 Series
23
PACKAGE DIMENSIONS
Micro10